

## **ProServe Marketing LLP**

1, A-Wing, SwapnaBhoomi, S K Bole Road, Near Portuguese Church, Dadar (W) Mumbai, Maharashtra -400028 GSTIN 27AAOFP9713D1ZZ 9833646594/ 9920620999

## Quotation

Quotation No.
Quotation Date
Reference

: PSM-2307 : 28/08/2024

: Commercial Lights Fixture for TVD THE LOUNGE INTL

Place Of Supply Sales person : Maharashtra (27)

: Jayesh

Bill To

Ship To

## **Travel Food Services**

Mumbai - ,

Hyderabad Telangana

Sr. No.	Item & Description	MRP	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	15w Round Dura Slim LED DL (CDL)	₹2,040.00	9405	13.00 pcs	895.00	11,635.00
2	12W LED COB PRO 4000K 18.5 x 5.5 x 19.2 CM	₹2,460.00	9405	25.00 pcs	1,195.00	29,875.00
3	7W LED COB Pro(NW)	₹1,870.00	9405	19.00 pcs	925.00	17,575.00
4	Slimline Advance 36W		94051090	1.00 pcs	595.00	595.00
5	Philips Hanging Cylinder Light 20W	₹4,600.00	94051090	12.00 pcs	2,295.00	27,540.00
6	31442 Stanchion Track 1 mtr black 100.8x3.6x2.3 CMT	₹1,200.00	94051090	3.00 PCE	695.00	2,085.00
7	2 Line Stanchion Track Connectors	₹235.00		2.00	125.00	250.00
8	31445 Stanchion Track 10W Head black (WW) 13.8x7.4x19.2 CMT	₹3,850.00	94051090	3.00 PCE	1,375.00	4,125.00
9	2 Wire Hanging Arrangement Pair of 2	₹700.00		3.00 pcs	346.75	1,040.25
10	Proglow Next 264 LED/ mtr WW (Without Driver) 5MTR	₹3,600.00	94051090	14.00 pcs	1,075.00	15,050.00
11	Sumo LED Strip Driver 60W 5A 12VDC	₹799.00	940510	14.00 pcs	475.00	6,650.00
12	17 mm Aluminium Profile with milky Diffuser	₹150.00	940510	70.00 m	75.00	5,250.00

Total In Words

Rupees One Lakh Forty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only

Notes

Looking forward for your business.

Bank of Maharashtra

AC Name: Proserve Marketing LLP

AC No: 60242294600 Current account

Branch: Dr. Ambedkar Rd Dadar E

IFSC: MAHB0000045

Terms & Conditions of Supply:

- (1) Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged, for any reason.
- (2) No claim of breakage or shortage etc. will be considered once the material is handed over
- (3) Delivery timeline will be clear window of 2 weeks from the receipt of purchase order.
- . (4) Warranty 2 years
- (5) Payment terms 70% advance and 30% before dispatch
- (6) Pricing valid for 30 days only.
- (7) All disputes arising out of transaction will be subject to Mumbai jurisdiction only.
- (8) transportation charges will be at actual

 Sub Total
 121,670.25

 Total Taxable Amount
 121,670.25

 CGST9 (9%)
 10,950.32

 SGST9 (9%)
 10,950.32

 Transportation
 3,929.00

 Rounding
 0.11

 Total
 ₹147,500.00

t/let.

Authorized Signature

1